3. Volksbank-Bever-Lauf 11.August 2007, 5000m Lauf Damen
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Platz Start-Nr

—
CQOWoO~NOOOPR,WN-

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

336
353
371
399
383
379
519
323
344
354
326
372
397
390
345
333
511
342
347
377
367
349
514
318
503
364
324
382
366
375
308
309
340

506
301

Vorname Name
Leonie Wollenweber
Rebecca Menke
Fenja Schwertner
Vanessa Tonjes
Gabriele Hostermann
Annette Schwarzkopp
Gabriele Wesolowski
Ludger Preckel
Lisa Engbert
Raphaela Menke
Vanessa Radusch
Pia Annika Weigt
Agnes Beuing
Birgit Assmann
Walburga  Scholz
Vera Kortmann
Sima Guttersberger
Claudia Jasniack
Susi Schwegmann
Marion Schwertner
Astrid Meyer-Brockob
Heike Seidel
Annette Hovest
Maria Konietzny
llona Bensmann
Anne Mduhlenstroth
Ingrid Munch
Anne Piscator
Anja Roéhring
Klaudia Eckhardt
Barbara Bocker
Jutta Hauptvogel
Meike Schmidtwerden

-Peschke
Sarah Leonard
Karin Henkel

Verein/Ort

LG Ems Warendorf
VfL Sassenberg
TV Friesen Telgte
LC Solbad Ravensberg
FC Nordkirchen
LSF Munster
Ostbevern

BSV Ostbevern
VfL Sassenberg
VfL Sassenberg
Mdinster

Ostbevern

SV Ems

TV Friesen Telgte
Die Clique

LG Ems Warendorf
Harsewinkel
Mdinster

Die Clique

TV Friesen Telgte
Telgte

Die Clique
Ostbevern

KI. 9a Josef-Annegarn-Schule

Ostbevern
Ostbevern
Ostbevern

DIE Clipue
Telgte

BSV Ostbevern
Mdunster
Mdunster

Die Clique

Greven
LC Solbad Ravensberg

Zeit

0:20:58
0:23:29
0:24:37
0:24:52
0:24:56
0:24:58
0:26:13
0:26:25
0:27:03
0:27:20
0:27:42
0:27:43
0:27:45
0:28:14
0:28:47
0:29:11
0:29:34
0:29:40
0:31:11
0:31:38
0:31:38
0:31:55
0:32:02
0:32:07
0:32:27
0:32:31
0:32:32
0:32:33
0:32:51
0:33:17
0:34:55
0:35:10

0:37:23

0:39:07
0:42:20

Platz
in AK
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WSA
WSB
WSB
W20
W40
W45
W45
W45
WSC
wJB
W20
W20
W55
W30
W40
W50
W30
W30
W40
W35
W35
W35
W40
W55
W20
W40
W35
W40
W40
W35
W45
W45

W45

WSC
W40



